ACV Series
Basic Vacuum Generator
◇ (1) ir supply port A
◇ (2) acuum port V
◇ (3) Silencer
◇ (4) Pressure switch
◇ (5) Adjusting nut
Structure

① Series
ACV
How to order
② Nozzle diameter
05 - φ0.5mm
10 - φ1.0mm
15 - φ1.5mm
20 - φ2.0mm
25 - φ2.5mm
30 - φ3.0mm
④ Pressure switch
Nil - Without pressure switch
CK  - With adjustable pressure switch
① ②
ACV  -  10  HS  CK
③ ④
③ Specification
HS - High vacuum level type（-87kPa）
LS  - Large vacuum flow type（-57kPa）
Selection
ACV-05HS